U
nm
anaged Ethernet Sw
itches    N
S-209F/N
SM
-209F Series
NS-209F/NSM-209F Series

KWM020-1824F 24V/0.75A, 18 W Power Supply
24V/1.04A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
IntroductionOrdering Information
Left Side View
(Unit: mm)
Front View Right Side View Top ViewBottom ViewBack View
Left Side View Front View Right Side View Top ViewBottom ViewBack View
NSM-209F Series
NS-209F Series
39.3
31.4
39.3
11.0
4.5
132.0
73.0
123.5
40.0
95.2105.0 102.0
37.2
36.6
36.2
6.0
64.0
110.0118.0 88.5
101.0 98.0
- -
Ordering Code
Definition
Operating Temperature
Models
Fiber Port Connector
T: Multi Mode ST Connector
C: Multi Mode SC Connector
CS: Single Mode SC Connector
Art. No. 121671   NS-209FT
Art. No. 121672   NS-209FC
Art. No. 121673   NS-209FCS
Art. No. 121674   NSM-209FT
Art. No. 121675   NSM-209FC
Art. No. 121676   NSM-209FCS
Single Mode Distance
40: 40 km
Standard Models: 15 km
0 °C ~ +70 °C